EN
GL
IS
H
Crane components
Electric wire rope hoists
Controlling/Monitoring
Content

29
Constant and reliable movement for customised systems
Wheel
diameter
mm
Type Max. static
wheel load
kg
Wheel
groove
mm
Buffer
mm
Suitable travelling
machinery
125 WB-S125 5.000 50-60 ø100*100 GES3
160 WB-S160 7.000 52-72 ø125*125 GES3 / GES4
200 WB-S200 10.000 54-74 ø125*125 GES3 / GES4
250 WB-S250 16.000 54-84 ø160*160 GES4 / GES5
315 WB-S315 22.000 64-94 ø160*160 GES4 / GES5
400 WB-S400 30.000 75-115 ø200*200 GES5
Subject to change without prior notice. You will find further technical information in our manuals and dimensional drawings.
CraneKit
• Six sizes to suit the required wheel load
• Wheels in grey cast iron EN-GJS-700 (GGG70)